
From: Tharpe, Nancy E.  
Sent: Tuesday, September 08, 2015 2:26 PM 
To: Boehm, C Joe. <boehmc@mst.edu>; Palisch, Nicholas <palischn@umsl.edu>; Lidgus, Jonathan 
<lidgusj@umsl.edu>; Stockman, Steve (Willard) <stockmanw@missouri.edu>; Stafford, Becky 
<staffordr@health.missouri.edu>; Branch, Yolanda Y. <branchy@umkc.edu>; Moore-Porter, Valorie N. 
<mooreporterv@umkc.edu>; Tackett, Mary L. <tackettm@umsl.edu>; Long, Leyanna K. 
<longlk@umsystem.edu>; Skeene, Jane L. <skeenejl@health.missouri.edu>; Sansberry, Kevin D. 
<sansberryk@umkc.edu>; Townsend, Travas <townsendtr@health.missouri.edu>; Lewis, Sara M. 
<lewissar@mst.edu> 
Cc: Fuemmeler, Tracy L. <fuemmelert@umsystem.edu> 
Subject: September ISAC Meeting--an invitation 
 
On behalf of UM System Staff Advisory Council, we would like to invite you to lunch with President Tim 
Wolfe and Vice President Betsy Rodriguez prior to the ISAC meeting in Columbia on Tues., Sept. 22.  The 
luncheon will be held at 12Noon at Providence Point and the meeting will follow at that location. 
Providence Point has historically been the official residence of UM System presidents and just this year 
has been reconfigured and opened for meetings and events 
(http://www.umsystem.edu/president/providence_point). 
 
We would also like to give you the opportunity to see something of Mizzou while you are here.  Judging 
upon your interest and feedback, we can (a) set up a general walking tour of the campus; or (b) take you 
on a tour of the MU Student Center and the MU Recreation Center and give you an opportunity to meet 
with some of your MU student services counterparts.  In addition, following the ISAC meeting we have 
arranged for a group tour of MURR—the University of Missouri Research Reactor Center 
(http://www.murr.missouri.edu/).  MURR is the most powerful nuclear reactor located on a university 
campus and the tour gives a close-up look at the myriad ways this unique facility enables the University 
of Missouri to innovate and collaborate globally on academic and industrial applications. 
 
Proposed Itinerary 
9:45 a.m.              Arrive at Providence Point 
10:00-11:45         Tours 
12Noon                Lunch and group photo 
1:00-2:00 p.m.   ISAC meeting 
2:30-3:30 p.m.   MURR tour 
 
Please respond by return e-mail with your interest to Nancy Tharpe (573-882-0002 or 
tharpen@umsystem.edu) so she can finalize arrangements. 
 
We look forward to seeing you in Columbia on the 22nd. 
 
 
Chad Hampton 
Chair, UM Staff Advisory Council 
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